Tabell 1

DM-program
2025-2028

Ar
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028

Andrad 2025-03-16

Medel och lang
Idefjordens SK
Brattas CK
Uddevalla OK
Eds SK
OK Skérmen
OK Gipen
Kvillebyns SK
Stangenas AIS
Stenungsund OK
Amals OK
Uddevalla OK

Sprint och sprintstafett
StigsdOkarna
Stangenas AIS
Stenungsunds OK
Uddevalla OK
Amals OK
Idefjordens SK
Herrestads AlF
OK Gipen
OK Skérmen
Stenungsunds OK

Natt
Kvillebyns SK
OK Skarmen
Uddevalla IS
Eds SK
Ljungskile FK
Haby IF
Eds SK
Stenungunds OK
Herrestads AlF
Kvillebyns SK
Herrestads AlF

Stafett
Ljungskile FK
Stangenas AIS
Herrestads AlF
Brattas CK
OK Skarmen
Svanesund
Uddevalla OK
Ljungskile FK
Stangenas AIS

Idefjorden



